
  Enrolment Hub Schedule for February

Operating Hours: 9am - 4pm

Version as at 3 Feb 2015

Date Enrolment Campus Location/s Location 

Monday, 2 February 2015 Footscray Park Campus Ballarat Road, Footscray, Building P, Level 1, room P135

Monday, 2 February 2015 City King Campus support for SSC 225 King Street, Level 9, ground Level, room K9002

Monday, 2 February 2015 Footscray Nicholson Campus support for SSC Cnr Nicholson and Buckley Street, Footscray, Hoadley Building, Level 3, room D303

Monday, 2 February 2015 St Albans Campus support for SSC Mckecknie Street, St Albans, Building 10, Level 2, room 10.226

Tuesday, 3 February 2015 City King Campus support for SSC 225 King Street, Level 9, ground level, room K9002

Tuesday, 3 February 2015 Footscray Nicholson Campus support for SSC Cnr Nicholson and Buckley Street, Footscray, Hoadley Building, Level 3, room D303

Tuesday, 3 February 2015 St Albans Campus support for SSC Mckecknie Street, St Albans, Building 10, Level 2, room 10.226

Wednesday, 4 February 2015 City King Campus support for SSC 225 King Street, Level 9, ground level, room K9002

Wednesday, 4 February 2015 Footscray Nicholson Campus support for SSC Cnr Nicholson and Buckley Street, Footscray, Hoadley Building, Level 3, room D303

Wednesday, 4 February 2015 St Albans Campus support for SSC Mckecknie Street, St Albans, Building 10, Level 2, room 10.226

Friday, 6 February 2015 Footscray Park Ballarat Road, Footscray, Building M, Ground Level, room M003

Monday, 9 February 2015 City Flinders 300 Flinders Street, Melbourne, Level 11, room FS1107

Monday, 9 February 2015 City Queen 295 Queen Street, Melbourne, Ground level, room R0302

Tuesday, 10 February 2015 Footscray Park Ballarat Road, Footscray, Building C, Level 5, room C505

Tuesday, 10 February 2015 Footscray Park Ballarat Road, Footscray, Building D, Level 6, room D662

Wednesday, 11 February 2015 St Albans Mckecknie Street, St Albans, Building 10, Level 1, Computer Pit

Thursday, 12 February 2015 Footscray Nicholson Cnr Nicholson and Buckley Street, Footscray, Beanland Building, Level 1, room N105

Monday, 16 February 2015 Footscray Park Ballarat Road, Footscray, Building P, Level 1, room P135

Tuesday, 17 February 2015 Footscray Park Ballarat Road, Footscray, Building P, Level 1, room P135

Wednesday, 18 February 2015 Footscray Park Ballarat Road, Footscray, Building P, Level 1, room P135

Wednesday, 18 February 2015 St Albans Mckecknie Street, St Albans, Building 10, Level 1, Computer Pit

Thursday, 19 February 2015 City Flinders 300 Flinders Street, Melbourne, Level 10, room FS1033

Monday, 23 February 2015 Footscray Park Ballarat Road, Footscray, Building P, Level 1, room P135

Tuesday, 24 February 2015 Footscray Park Ballarat Road, Footscray, Building P, Level 1, room P135

Wednesday, 25 February 2015 Footscray Park Ballarat Road, Footscray, Building P, Level 1, room P135

Thursday, 26 February 2015 Footscray Park Ballarat Road, Footscray, Building P, Level 1, room P135

Friday, 27 February 2015 Footscray Park Ballarat Road, Footscray, Building P, Level 1, room P135

Monday, 2 March 2015 Footscray Park Ballarat Road, Footscray, Building P, Level 1, room P135

Tuesday, 3 March 2015 Footscray Park Ballarat Road, Footscray, Building P, Level 1, room P135

Wednesday, 4 March 2015 Footscray Park Ballarat Road, Footscray, Building P, Level 1, room P135

Thursday, 5 March 2015 Footscray Park Ballarat Road, Footscray, Building P, Level 1, room P135

Friday, 6 March 2015 Footscray Park Ballarat Road, Footscray, Building P, Level 1, room P135
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